
8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:23:541:23:52.821983LINDEMANN, Tobias(716)1

01:26:571:26:54.76Team Murtfeldt1994WESTERMEIER, Robin(606)2

01:30:121:30:08.77LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1966NAUMANN, Rainer(586)3

01:30:151:30:09.24TV Deilinghofen1974EBE, Guido(695)4

01:30:311:30:28.07LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1976WOLF, Dirk(585)5

01:31:461:31:45.92Happy Sports Freyung1976LANGNER, Patrick(673)6

01:32:531:32:50.39LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1963POLETTO, Michael(653)7

01:34:141:34:10.151985NOWACZYK, Damian(664)8

01:34:431:34:32.401973KUBITSCHEK, Carsten(706)9

01:36:031:35:55.42Lauf Team Unna1985NAUY, Siegfried(626)10

01:36:321:36:24.621981BRENNECKE, Christian(641)11

01:37:561:37:48.58BSG Laufen der Sparkasse Iserlohn1981REUTER, Julian(686)12

01:38:301:37:37.741991ENGEL, Alexander(605)13

01:38:481:38:45.031963SOMMER, Stefan(708)14

01:39:341:39:30.641981GROTE, Benjamin(634)15

01:39:421:39:37.751986BURGHARDT, Michael(545)16

01:40:041:39:26.17AWO UB Dortmund1982BUROSCH, Martin(694)17

01:40:041:39:59.031965REICHE, Klaus(703)18

01:40:081:39:52.64KCL Bochum1961BURKARD, Christoph(584)19

01:40:331:40:31.00Dortmund1959TANK, Regina(565)20

01:40:341:40:19.99LWT Dortmund-Ost1996MITTERMÜLLER, Timo(621)21

01:42:041:41:53.29TsT Dortmund 021983ENGMANN, Christian(591)22

01:42:091:41:35.231989BESTIAN, Andre(667)23

01:42:161:41:59.511972GIRNUS, Ralf(589)24

01:42:161:42:10.271991REICHE, Niklas(700)25

01:43:101:43:07.401975NAGY, Brigitta(707)26

01:43:171:43:12.41LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1974KLIMKIEWICZ, Kai(588)27

01:43:231:42:41.44Runners United Soest1975JUNKERMANN, Sven(645)28

01:43:511:43:43.771967PRIESE, Thomas(696)29

01:44:051:44:02.21LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1988FANSELOW, Timm(598)30

01:44:411:44:08.031975JÄGERS, Andreas(609)31

01:45:131:45:10.631988BROCKMANN, Frank(715)32

01:45:201:45:16.291990KNOTHE, Melanie(663)33

01:46:081:45:29.21TEA/TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, Heiko(546)34

01:46:091:45:28.22Lauf Team Unna1967HAHNE, Christian(628)35

01:46:181:46:08.16MTT Dortmund1954PÄSLER, Reinhard(590)36

01:46:271:46:17.081992SUCHOMEL, Nina(580)37

01:46:371:46:33.04TT Hohenbuschei1974SCHULZ, Oliver(711)38

01:47:021:46:41.48Marathon-Club Menden1967KOLONKO, Piotr(652)39

01:48:111:48:06.311987LAß, Thomas(554)40

01:48:381:48:35.91LWT Dortmund-Ost1977WINKLER, Anett(538)41

01:48:581:48:40.381980PÜSCHEL, Steffen(618)42
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

01:48:591:48:50.78Oesterstraße 711994BREITFELD, Dennis(550)43

01:50:021:49:21.03Lauf Team Unna1961DELBRÜGGER, Petra(687)44

01:50:141:49:59.24LWT Dortmund-Ost1967BRÜHL, Thomas(594)45

01:50:141:50:07.00PV Triathlon Witten1956PFALZ, Ulrich(693)46

01:50:371:50:04.731990TANK, Desiree(656)47

01:50:371:50:04.071990HUSTÄDTE, Marvin(655)48

01:51:161:50:28.19Laufen gegen Leiden1974NIEWALD, Carsten(691)49

01:51:251:51:07.811965HOPPE, Eva(579)50

01:51:531:50:59.401972NIGGEMEYER, Christoph(619)51

01:51:551:51:54.741991MEIBECK, Torben(697)52

01:51:571:51:47.90LWT Unna1953VAN DEN ELZEN, Gérard(674)53

01:52:041:51:17.031986SCHAFRIK, Arthur(689)54

01:52:051:51:43.451967RÖHRICHT, Stefan(704)55

01:52:341:52:03.741969SCHATT, Birgit(650)56

01:52:361:52:26.74BSG Laufen der Sparkasse Iserlohn1972BOOS, Oliver(685)57

01:52:431:52:32.00Stadt Bochum Team1963OTTO, Wolfgang(578)58

01:52:481:52:15.79Howitown1977MAKOWSKI, Rene(662)59

01:52:481:52:29.70Lauf Team Unna1968MATZEIT, Agnes(603)60

01:52:501:52:10.17Lauf Team Unna1962GELFUß, Martin(692)61

01:53:051:52:56.591980DHEINI, Silvia(617)62

01:53:081:52:50.061971SCHUCHTMANN, Jörg(592)63

01:53:151:53:06.781968CHRISTIAN, Torsten(614)64

01:54:281:54:17.23Stadt Bochum Team1955KLINGENBERG, Jörg(577)65

01:54:541:54:49.28Lauffreunde Bönen1969DEIMANN, Stefan(624)66

01:55:241:54:34.861977HANTEL, Jan(690)67

01:55:431:55:34.321996SCHÖNEBORN, Lars(638)68

01:55:511:55:35.08Lauf Team Unna1965WEIS, Angelika(608)69

01:55:531:55:44.85LWT Unna1953MARGRAF, Günter(677)70

01:56:231:56:09.31LWT Dortmund-Ost1963SCHULZ, Frank(602)71

01:56:581:56:49.691972NEUBERG, Corinna(566)72

01:57:071:56:48.521993SKALITZ, Verena(712)73

01:57:091:56:48.131975REUß, Frank(623)74

01:57:441:57:09.121985HÜBING, Tobias(671)75

01:57:461:57:10.71MTT Dortmund1959PACHE, Rüdiger(636)76

01:57:461:57:16.47Team 2 1/2 K1981KARGETTA, Daniel(555)77

01:58:171:57:35.60Lauf Team Unna1968RICHTER, Alexandra(631)78

01:58:171:57:35.96Lauf Team Unna1964RÜPING, Uwe(593)79

01:58:401:58:07.551991ERBEN, Stefan(698)80

02:00:162:00:05.96Stadt Bochum Team1950LISSEK, Lothar(570)81

02:00:482:00:42.19Viermärker Dortmund1947SAPSFORD, Donald(558)82

02:01:162:00:41.601987SCHULTZE, Anna(668)83

02:01:422:01:13.831970BATTENFELD, Mike(640)84
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02:02:212:01:55.66LT Sümmern 151982HÜBNER, Carsten(648)85

02:03:132:03:05.88LWT Unna1956FALTUS, Dietmar(678)86

02:03:162:02:27.42FC Deutsche Post1961ERNST, Wilfried(612)87

02:03:222:02:57.031961LINTFERT, Renate(661)88

02:03:232:02:48.85TLV Rünthe1964HEßLER, Holger(630)89

02:03:272:03:25.57LWT Dortmund-Ost1956GÖBEL, Ulla(657)90

02:03:522:03:44.36Oesterstraße 711964BREITFELD, Detlev(549)91

02:04:052:03:42.53Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund1962CIPRINA, Kordula(714)92

02:04:402:04:30.32Hartmann Triathlon Team TVG Kais1997SCHULZ, Selina(629)93

02:05:572:05:26.981971HEINERT, Christian(604)94

02:05:572:05:28.461964KALLENDRUSCH, Joachim(571)95

02:06:172:06:08.081960WITTLER, Michael(575)96

02:07:022:06:45.17STEUERBERATER: Schöbel1971SCHÖBEL, Kay(607)97

02:08:132:07:48.261967VON HINDTE, Katrin(615)98

02:08:212:08:15.23PV Triathlon Witten1964VOSSEN-KLENKE, Claudia(552)99

02:08:252:08:17.69PV Triathlon Witten1965GIERSBERG, Andreas(551)100

02:09:092:08:29.75Lauf Team Unna1967RICHTER, Bernd(632)101

02:09:552:09:08.711969BRINKMANN, Daniela(583)102

02:09:592:09:33.27LT Sümmern 151962RENNEBAUM, Meinolf(646)103

02:10:012:09:35.44LT Sümmern 151970BLAAK, Wilfried(647)104

02:10:342:09:47.861973BAHNSEN, Iris(654)105

02:11:212:10:35.94Bergschnecke 421975VETTER, Ben(699)106

02:11:362:11:01.091983WURTH, Alexander(672)107

02:12:012:11:12.72Türsteher Hotel Bender1963TELTZ, Tom(688)108

02:12:402:11:55.811975HUELSMANN, Stefanie(601)109

02:12:592:12:10.86LGO Bochum1977KROLL, Florian(557)110

02:14:232:14:03.83RunCademy Dortmund / Team Erdi1967KRAUSE, Martina(718)111

02:14:232:14:04.82RunCademy Dortmund / Team Erdi1966KRAUSE, Joachim(643)112

02:14:472:14:17.511971PITASI, Beate(660)113

02:14:482:14:25.651999RÖHRICHT, Torben(705)114

02:15:132:14:34.73BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1965BECK, Helga(681)115

02:15:132:14:35.58BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1979FEDER, Simone(682)116

02:15:132:14:35.47BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1963MORTON, Chris(680)117

02:15:292:14:50.151964POPMA, Dirk(574)118

02:15:392:15:09.271966SCHMIDT, Gabriele(644)119

02:16:422:15:57.08Lauf Team Unna1971VÖLZ, Daniel(597)120

02:17:112:16:27.551979GAND, Marvin(713)121

02:17:462:17:19.17LWT Dortmund-Ost1969HALOUNEK, Cornelia(622)122

02:18:432:18:16.63LWT Dortmund-Ost1955DENKE, Wernfried(540)123

02:18:442:18:17.09LWT Dortmund-Ost1955HEYMANN, Friedhelm(541)124

02:19:022:18:27.341995MÜLLER, Kevin(625)125

02:19:022:18:27.15TSC Eintracht1999DUNKER, Vanessa(613)126
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITNETTOVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAME(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

02:19:052:18:28.571979ROSENBERGER, Angelo(564)127

02:19:072:18:31.631991SCHMITZ, Dennis(611)128

02:19:102:19:05.83EDG-Laufgruppe1954SWIERZY, Joachim(665)129

02:19:202:18:36.331988DA SILVA, Annika(596)130

02:25:072:24:31.75Pace Pack Runners1990SCHÜTTE, Sandra(717)131

02:25:302:25:29.48Stadt Bochum Team1971SCHAUERTE, Karin(572)132

02:25:322:25:18.67Stadt Bochum Team1962BSDUREK, Martin(573)133

02:25:512:24:59.33AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1971MARSCHEWSKI, Udo(539)134

02:25:512:25:00.90AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1969SCHABERG, Jörg(553)135

02:25:522:24:58.98AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1959ACKERMANN, Konrad(548)136

02:25:522:25:01.90AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1973MARSCHEWSKI, Jutta(3)137

02:41:592:41:36.941979SCHNEIDER, Thorsten(561)138

02:43:542:43:30.151966WESTERMANN, Marion(616)139

03:01:033:00:39.96A-Team Dortmund1965ABFALTER, Jörg(569)140

03:01:053:00:41.85A-Team Dortmund1964ABFALTER, Karin(568)141
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
01:40:33Dortmund1959TANK, ReginaW601.(565)1

01:43:101975NAGY, BrigittaW401.(707)2

01:45:201990KNOTHE, MelanieW1.(663)3

01:46:271992SUCHOMEL, NinaW2.(580)4

01:48:38LWT Dortmund-Ost1977WINKLER, AnettW402.(538)5

01:50:02Lauf Team Unna1961DELBRÜGGER, PetraW551.(687)6

01:50:371990TANK, DesireeW3.(656)7

01:51:251965HOPPE, EvaW501.(579)8

01:52:341969SCHATT, BirgitW502.(650)9

01:52:48Lauf Team Unna1968MATZEIT, AgnesW503.(603)10

01:53:051980DHEINI, SilviaW351.(617)11

01:55:51Lauf Team Unna1965WEIS, AngelikaW504.(608)12

01:56:581972NEUBERG, CorinnaW451.(566)13

01:57:071993SKALITZ, VerenaW4.(712)14

01:58:17Lauf Team Unna1968RICHTER, AlexandraW505.(631)15

02:01:161987SCHULTZE, AnnaW301.(668)16

02:03:221961LINTFERT, RenateW552.(661)17

02:03:27LWT Dortmund-Ost1956GÖBEL, UllaW602.(657)18

02:04:05Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund1962CIPRINA, KordulaW553.(714)19

02:04:40Hartmann Triathlon Team TVG Kaise1997SCHULZ, SelinaW U231.(629)20

02:08:131967VON HINDTE, KatrinW506.(615)21

02:08:21PV Triathlon Witten1964VOSSEN-KLENKE, ClaudiaW554.(552)22

02:09:551969BRINKMANN, DanielaW507.(583)23

02:10:341973BAHNSEN, IrisW452.(654)24

02:12:401975HUELSMANN, StefanieW403.(601)25

02:14:23RunCademy Dortmund / Team Erdin1967KRAUSE, MartinaW508.(718)26

02:14:471971PITASI, BeateW453.(660)27

02:15:13BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1965BECK, HelgaW509.(681)28

02:15:13BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1979FEDER, SimoneW404.(682)29

02:15:391966SCHMIDT, GabrieleW5010.(644)30

02:17:46LWT Dortmund-Ost1969HALOUNEK, CorneliaW5011.(622)31

02:19:02TSC Eintracht1999DUNKER, VanessaW U232.(613)32

02:19:201988DA SILVA, AnnikaW302.(596)33

02:25:07Pace Pack Runners1990SCHÜTTE, SandraW5.(717)34

02:25:30Stadt Bochum Team1971SCHAUERTE, KarinW454.(572)35

02:25:52AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1973MARSCHEWSKI, JuttaW455.(3)36

02:43:541966WESTERMANN, MarionW5012.(616)37

03:01:05A-Team Dortmund1964ABFALTER, KarinW555.(568)38
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:23:541983LINDEMANN, TobiasM351.(716)1

01:26:57Team Murtfeldt1994WESTERMEIER, RobinM1.(606)2

01:30:12LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1966NAUMANN, RainerM501.(586)3

01:30:15TV Deilinghofen1974EBE, GuidoM451.(695)4

01:30:31LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1976WOLF, DirkM401.(585)5

01:31:46Happy Sports Freyung1976LANGNER, PatrickM402.(673)6

01:32:53LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1963POLETTO, MichaelM551.(653)7

01:34:141985NOWACZYK, DamianM301.(664)8

01:34:431973KUBITSCHEK, CarstenM452.(706)9

01:36:03Lauf Team Unna1985NAUY, SiegfriedM302.(626)10

01:36:321981BRENNECKE, ChristianM352.(641)11

01:37:56BSG Laufen der Sparkasse Iserlohn1981REUTER, JulianM353.(686)12

01:38:301991ENGEL, AlexanderM2.(605)13

01:38:481963SOMMER, StefanM552.(708)14

01:39:341981GROTE, BenjaminM354.(634)15

01:39:421986BURGHARDT, MichaelM303.(545)16

01:40:04AWO UB Dortmund1982BUROSCH, MartinM355.(694)17

01:40:041965REICHE, KlausM502.(703)18

01:40:08KCL Bochum1961BURKARD, ChristophM553.(584)19

01:40:34LWT Dortmund-Ost1996MITTERMÜLLER, TimoM3.(621)20

01:42:04TsT Dortmund 021983ENGMANN, ChristianM356.(591)21

01:42:091989BESTIAN, AndreM304.(667)22

01:42:161972GIRNUS, RalfM453.(589)23

01:42:161991REICHE, NiklasM4.(700)24

01:43:17LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1974KLIMKIEWICZ, KaiM454.(588)25

01:43:23Runners United Soest1975JUNKERMANN, SvenM403.(645)26

01:43:511967PRIESE, ThomasM503.(696)27

01:44:05LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1988FANSELOW, TimmM305.(598)28

01:44:411975JÄGERS, AndreasM404.(609)29

01:45:131988BROCKMANN, FrankM306.(715)30

01:46:08TEA/TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, HeikoM405.(546)31

01:46:09Lauf Team Unna1967HAHNE, ChristianM504.(628)32

01:46:18MTT Dortmund1954PÄSLER, ReinhardM651.(590)33

01:46:37TT Hohenbuschei1974SCHULZ, OliverM455.(711)34

01:47:02Marathon-Club Menden1967KOLONKO, PiotrM505.(652)35

01:48:111987LAß, ThomasM307.(554)36

01:48:581980PÜSCHEL, SteffenM357.(618)37

01:48:59Oesterstraße 711994BREITFELD, DennisM5.(550)38

01:50:14LWT Dortmund-Ost1967BRÜHL, ThomasM506.(594)39

01:50:14PV Triathlon Witten1956PFALZ, UlrichM601.(693)40

01:50:371990HUSTÄDTE, MarvinM6.(655)41

01:51:16Laufen gegen Leiden1974NIEWALD, CarstenM456.(691)42

01:51:531972NIGGEMEYER, ChristophM457.(619)43
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
01:51:551991MEIBECK, TorbenM7.(697)44

01:51:57LWT Unna1953VAN DEN ELZEN, GérardM652.(674)45

01:52:041986SCHAFRIK, ArthurM308.(689)46

01:52:051967RÖHRICHT, StefanM507.(704)47

01:52:36BSG Laufen der Sparkasse Iserlohn1972BOOS, OliverM458.(685)48

01:52:43Stadt Bochum Team1963OTTO, WolfgangM554.(578)49

01:52:48Howitown1977MAKOWSKI, ReneM406.(662)50

01:52:50Lauf Team Unna1962GELFUß, MartinM555.(692)51

01:53:081971SCHUCHTMANN, JörgM459.(592)52

01:53:151968CHRISTIAN, TorstenM508.(614)53

01:54:28Stadt Bochum Team1955KLINGENBERG, JörgM602.(577)54

01:54:54Lauffreunde Bönen1969DEIMANN, StefanM509.(624)55

01:55:241977HANTEL, JanM407.(690)56

01:55:431996SCHÖNEBORN, LarsM8.(638)57

01:55:53LWT Unna1953MARGRAF, GünterM653.(677)58

01:56:23LWT Dortmund-Ost1963SCHULZ, FrankM556.(602)59

01:57:091975REUß, FrankM408.(623)60

01:57:441985HÜBING, TobiasM309.(671)61

01:57:46MTT Dortmund1959PACHE, RüdigerM603.(636)62

01:57:46Team 2 1/2 K1981KARGETTA, DanielM358.(555)63

01:58:17Lauf Team Unna1964RÜPING, UweM557.(593)64

01:58:401991ERBEN, StefanM9.(698)65

02:00:16Stadt Bochum Team1950LISSEK, LotharM654.(570)66

02:00:48Viermärker Dortmund1947SAPSFORD, DonaldM701.(558)67

02:01:421970BATTENFELD, MikeM4510.(640)68

02:02:21LT Sümmern 151982HÜBNER, CarstenM359.(648)69

02:03:13LWT Unna1956FALTUS, DietmarM604.(678)70

02:03:16FC Deutsche Post1961ERNST, WilfriedM558.(612)71

02:03:23TLV Rünthe1964HEßLER, HolgerM559.(630)72

02:03:52Oesterstraße 711964BREITFELD, DetlevM5510.(549)73

02:05:571971HEINERT, ChristianM4511.(604)74

02:05:571964KALLENDRUSCH, JoachimM5511.(571)75

02:06:171960WITTLER, MichaelM5512.(575)76

02:07:02STEUERBERATER: Schöbel1971SCHÖBEL, KayM4512.(607)77

02:08:25PV Triathlon Witten1965GIERSBERG, AndreasM5010.(551)78

02:09:09Lauf Team Unna1967RICHTER, BerndM5011.(632)79

02:09:59LT Sümmern 151962RENNEBAUM, MeinolfM5513.(646)80

02:10:01LT Sümmern 151970BLAAK, WilfriedM4513.(647)81

02:11:21Bergschnecke 421975VETTER, BenM409.(699)82

02:11:361983WURTH, AlexanderM3510.(672)83

02:12:01Türsteher Hotel Bender1963TELTZ, TomM5514.(688)84

02:12:59LGO Bochum1977KROLL, FlorianM4010.(557)85

02:14:23RunCademy Dortmund / Team Erdin1966KRAUSE, JoachimM5012.(643)86
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
02:14:481999RÖHRICHT, TorbenM U231.(705)87

02:15:13BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1963MORTON, ChrisM5515.(680)88

02:15:291964POPMA, DirkM5516.(574)89

02:16:42Lauf Team Unna1971VÖLZ, DanielM4514.(597)90

02:17:111979GAND, MarvinM4011.(713)91

02:18:43LWT Dortmund-Ost1955DENKE, WernfriedM605.(540)92

02:18:44LWT Dortmund-Ost1955HEYMANN, FriedhelmM606.(541)93

02:19:021995MÜLLER, KevinM10.(625)94

02:19:051979ROSENBERGER, AngeloM4012.(564)95

02:19:071991SCHMITZ, DennisM11.(611)96

02:19:10EDG-Laufgruppe1954SWIERZY, JoachimM655.(665)97

02:25:32Stadt Bochum Team1962BSDUREK, MartinM5517.(573)98

02:25:51AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1971MARSCHEWSKI, UdoM4515.(539)99

02:25:51AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1969SCHABERG, JörgM5013.(553)100

02:25:52AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1959ACKERMANN, KonradM607.(548)101

02:41:591979SCHNEIDER, ThorstenM4013.(561)102

03:01:03A-Team Dortmund1965ABFALTER, JörgM5014.(569)103
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

MÄNNER
01:26:57Team Murtfeldt1994WESTERMEIER, Robingesamt2.(606)1

01:38:301991ENGEL, Alexandergesamt13.(605)2

01:40:34LWT Dortmund-Ost1996MITTERMÜLLER, Timogesamt21.(621)3

01:42:161991REICHE, Niklasgesamt25.(700)4

01:48:59Oesterstraße 711994BREITFELD, Dennisgesamt43.(550)5

01:50:371990HUSTÄDTE, Marvingesamt48.(655)6

01:51:551991MEIBECK, Torbengesamt52.(697)7

01:55:431996SCHÖNEBORN, Larsgesamt68.(638)8

01:58:401991ERBEN, Stefangesamt80.(698)9

02:19:021995MÜLLER, Kevingesamt125.(625)10

02:19:071991SCHMITZ, Dennisgesamt128.(611)11

JUNIOREN U23
02:14:481999RÖHRICHT, Torbengesamt114.(705)1

SENIOREN M30
01:34:141985NOWACZYK, Damiangesamt8.(664)1

01:36:03Lauf Team Unna1985NAUY, Siegfriedgesamt10.(626)2

01:39:421986BURGHARDT, Michaelgesamt16.(545)3

01:42:091989BESTIAN, Andregesamt23.(667)4

01:44:05LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1988FANSELOW, Timmgesamt30.(598)5

01:45:131988BROCKMANN, Frankgesamt32.(715)6

01:48:111987LAß, Thomasgesamt40.(554)7

01:52:041986SCHAFRIK, Arthurgesamt54.(689)8

01:57:441985HÜBING, Tobiasgesamt75.(671)9

SENIOREN M35
01:23:541983LINDEMANN, Tobiasgesamt1.(716)1

01:36:321981BRENNECKE, Christiangesamt11.(641)2

01:37:56BSG Laufen der Sparkasse Iserlohn1981REUTER, Juliangesamt12.(686)3

01:39:341981GROTE, Benjamingesamt15.(634)4

01:40:04AWO UB Dortmund1982BUROSCH, Martingesamt17.(694)5

01:42:04TsT Dortmund 021983ENGMANN, Christiangesamt22.(591)6

01:48:581980PÜSCHEL, Steffengesamt42.(618)7

01:57:46Team 2 1/2 K1981KARGETTA, Danielgesamt77.(555)8

02:02:21LT Sümmern 151982HÜBNER, Carstengesamt85.(648)9

02:11:361983WURTH, Alexandergesamt107.(672)10

SENIOREN M40
01:30:31LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1976WOLF, Dirkgesamt5.(585)1

01:31:46Happy Sports Freyung1976LANGNER, Patrickgesamt6.(673)2

01:43:23Runners United Soest1975JUNKERMANN, Svengesamt28.(645)3

01:44:411975JÄGERS, Andreasgesamt31.(609)4

01:46:08TEA/TuS 45/53 Heessen1975WEBER, Heikogesamt34.(546)5
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M40
01:52:48Howitown1977MAKOWSKI, Renegesamt59.(662)6

01:55:241977HANTEL, Jangesamt67.(690)7

01:57:091975REUß, Frankgesamt74.(623)8

02:11:21Bergschnecke 421975VETTER, Bengesamt106.(699)9

02:12:59LGO Bochum1977KROLL, Floriangesamt110.(557)10

02:17:111979GAND, Marvingesamt121.(713)11

02:19:051979ROSENBERGER, Angelogesamt127.(564)12

02:41:591979SCHNEIDER, Thorstengesamt138.(561)13

SENIOREN M45
01:30:15TV Deilinghofen1974EBE, Guidogesamt4.(695)1

01:34:431973KUBITSCHEK, Carstengesamt9.(706)2

01:42:161972GIRNUS, Ralfgesamt24.(589)3

01:43:17LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1974KLIMKIEWICZ, Kaigesamt27.(588)4

01:46:37TT Hohenbuschei1974SCHULZ, Olivergesamt38.(711)5

01:51:16Laufen gegen Leiden1974NIEWALD, Carstengesamt49.(691)6

01:51:531972NIGGEMEYER, Christophgesamt51.(619)7

01:52:36BSG Laufen der Sparkasse Iserlohn1972BOOS, Olivergesamt57.(685)8

01:53:081971SCHUCHTMANN, Jörggesamt63.(592)9

02:01:421970BATTENFELD, Mikegesamt84.(640)10

02:05:571971HEINERT, Christiangesamt94.(604)11

02:07:02STEUERBERATER: Schöbel1971SCHÖBEL, Kaygesamt97.(607)12

02:10:01LT Sümmern 151970BLAAK, Wilfriedgesamt104.(647)13

02:16:42Lauf Team Unna1971VÖLZ, Danielgesamt120.(597)14

02:25:51AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1971MARSCHEWSKI, Udogesamt134.(539)15

SENIOREN M50
01:30:12LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1966NAUMANN, Rainergesamt3.(586)1

01:40:041965REICHE, Klausgesamt18.(703)2

01:43:511967PRIESE, Thomasgesamt29.(696)3

01:46:09Lauf Team Unna1967HAHNE, Christiangesamt35.(628)4

01:47:02Marathon-Club Menden1967KOLONKO, Piotrgesamt39.(652)5

01:50:14LWT Dortmund-Ost1967BRÜHL, Thomasgesamt45.(594)6

01:52:051967RÖHRICHT, Stefangesamt55.(704)7

01:53:151968CHRISTIAN, Torstengesamt64.(614)8

01:54:54Lauffreunde Bönen1969DEIMANN, Stefangesamt66.(624)9

02:08:25PV Triathlon Witten1965GIERSBERG, Andreasgesamt100.(551)10

02:09:09Lauf Team Unna1967RICHTER, Berndgesamt101.(632)11

02:14:23RunCademy Dortmund / Team Erdin1966KRAUSE, Joachimgesamt112.(643)12

02:25:51AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1969SCHABERG, Jörggesamt135.(553)13

03:01:03A-Team Dortmund1965ABFALTER, Jörggesamt140.(569)14

SENIOREN M55
01:32:53LT Bittermark Dortmund e.V.1963POLETTO, Michaelgesamt7.(653)1
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN M55
01:38:481963SOMMER, Stefangesamt14.(708)2

01:40:08KCL Bochum1961BURKARD, Christophgesamt19.(584)3

01:52:43Stadt Bochum Team1963OTTO, Wolfganggesamt58.(578)4

01:52:50Lauf Team Unna1962GELFUß, Martingesamt61.(692)5

01:56:23LWT Dortmund-Ost1963SCHULZ, Frankgesamt71.(602)6

01:58:17Lauf Team Unna1964RÜPING, Uwegesamt79.(593)7

02:03:16FC Deutsche Post1961ERNST, Wilfriedgesamt87.(612)8

02:03:23TLV Rünthe1964HEßLER, Holgergesamt89.(630)9

02:03:52Oesterstraße 711964BREITFELD, Detlevgesamt91.(549)10

02:05:571964KALLENDRUSCH, Joachimgesamt95.(571)11

02:06:171960WITTLER, Michaelgesamt96.(575)12

02:09:59LT Sümmern 151962RENNEBAUM, Meinolfgesamt103.(646)13

02:12:01Türsteher Hotel Bender1963TELTZ, Tomgesamt108.(688)14

02:15:13BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1963MORTON, Chrisgesamt117.(680)15

02:15:291964POPMA, Dirkgesamt118.(574)16

02:25:32Stadt Bochum Team1962BSDUREK, Martingesamt133.(573)17

SENIOREN M60
01:50:14PV Triathlon Witten1956PFALZ, Ulrichgesamt46.(693)1

01:54:28Stadt Bochum Team1955KLINGENBERG, Jörggesamt65.(577)2

01:57:46MTT Dortmund1959PACHE, Rüdigergesamt76.(636)3

02:03:13LWT Unna1956FALTUS, Dietmargesamt86.(678)4

02:18:43LWT Dortmund-Ost1955DENKE, Wernfriedgesamt123.(540)5

02:18:44LWT Dortmund-Ost1955HEYMANN, Friedhelmgesamt124.(541)6

02:25:52AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1959ACKERMANN, Konradgesamt136.(548)7

SENIOREN M65
01:46:18MTT Dortmund1954PÄSLER, Reinhardgesamt36.(590)1

01:51:57LWT Unna1953VAN DEN ELZEN, Gérardgesamt53.(674)2

01:55:53LWT Unna1953MARGRAF, Güntergesamt70.(677)3

02:00:16Stadt Bochum Team1950LISSEK, Lothargesamt81.(570)4

02:19:10EDG-Laufgruppe1954SWIERZY, Joachimgesamt129.(665)5

SENIOREN M70
02:00:48Viermärker Dortmund1947SAPSFORD, Donaldgesamt82.(558)1

FRAUEN
01:45:201990KNOTHE, Melaniegesamt33.(663)1

01:46:271992SUCHOMEL, Ninagesamt37.(580)2

01:50:371990TANK, Desireegesamt47.(656)3

01:57:071993SKALITZ, Verenagesamt73.(712)4

02:25:07Pace Pack Runners1990SCHÜTTE, Sandragesamt131.(717)5

JUNIORINNEN U23
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

JUNIORINNEN U23
02:04:40Hartmann Triathlon Team TVG Kaise1997SCHULZ, Selinagesamt93.(629)1

02:19:02TSC Eintracht1999DUNKER, Vanessagesamt126.(613)2

SENIORINNEN W30
02:01:161987SCHULTZE, Annagesamt83.(668)1

02:19:201988DA SILVA, Annikagesamt130.(596)2

SENIORINNEN W35
01:53:051980DHEINI, Silviagesamt62.(617)1

SENIORINNEN W40
01:43:101975NAGY, Brigittagesamt26.(707)1

01:48:38LWT Dortmund-Ost1977WINKLER, Anettgesamt41.(538)2

02:12:401975HUELSMANN, Stefaniegesamt109.(601)3

02:15:13BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1979FEDER, Simonegesamt116.(682)4

SENIORINNEN W45
01:56:581972NEUBERG, Corinnagesamt72.(566)1

02:10:341973BAHNSEN, Irisgesamt105.(654)2

02:14:471971PITASI, Beategesamt113.(660)3

02:25:30Stadt Bochum Team1971SCHAUERTE, Karingesamt132.(572)4

02:25:52AWO Lauftreff Dortmund1973MARSCHEWSKI, Juttagesamt137.(3)5

SENIORINNEN W50
01:51:251965HOPPE, Evagesamt50.(579)1

01:52:341969SCHATT, Birgitgesamt56.(650)2

01:52:48Lauf Team Unna1968MATZEIT, Agnesgesamt60.(603)3

01:55:51Lauf Team Unna1965WEIS, Angelikagesamt69.(608)4

01:58:17Lauf Team Unna1968RICHTER, Alexandragesamt78.(631)5

02:08:131967VON HINDTE, Katringesamt98.(615)6

02:09:551969BRINKMANN, Danielagesamt102.(583)7

02:14:23RunCademy Dortmund / Team Erdin1967KRAUSE, Martinagesamt111.(718)8

02:15:13BSG Versorgungskassen Dortmund1965BECK, Helgagesamt115.(681)9

02:15:391966SCHMIDT, Gabrielegesamt119.(644)10

02:17:46LWT Dortmund-Ost1969HALOUNEK, Corneliagesamt122.(622)11

02:43:541966WESTERMANN, Mariongesamt139.(616)12

SENIORINNEN W55
01:50:02Lauf Team Unna1961DELBRÜGGER, Petragesamt44.(687)1

02:03:221961LINTFERT, Renategesamt88.(661)2

02:04:05Die Ruhrpotts Dortmund1962CIPRINA, Kordulagesamt92.(714)3

02:08:21PV Triathlon Witten1964VOSSEN-KLENKE, Claudiagesamt99.(552)4

03:01:05A-Team Dortmund1964ABFALTER, Karingesamt141.(568)5
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8. Dortmunder AWO-Lauf
DORTMUND-ASSELN » SONNTAG, 28. APRIL 2019

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEGESRG(STNR)RG

▌HALBMARATHON (21,1 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIORINNEN W60
01:40:33Dortmund1959TANK, Reginagesamt20.(565)1

02:03:27LWT Dortmund-Ost1956GÖBEL, Ullagesamt90.(657)2
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